
           
09/17/2024 TRIP DETAILS - STOPS ONLY FOR WEB Page 1

RTE A AM Black Butte/C Sherman/Crossroads/Tollgate
           

DRIVER NAME:    BUS NUMBER: A
             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
   
1 6:23 AM 15100 HWY 242 -------------------------------
   

2 6:53 AM 25745 SW SUTTLE SHERMAN RD(RED
CHURCH BACK IN) --------- PICK UP ---------

   

3 6:57 AM SW CAMP SHERMAN RD & SW PINE LODGE
RD --------- PICK UP ---------

   

4 6:59 AM SW CAMP SHERMAN RD & SW METOLIUS
MEADOWS DR (NW) --------- PICK UP ---------

   
5 7:02 AM SW POTLATCH LN & CAMP SHERMAN RD -------------------------------
   
6 7:15 AM 13890 BISHOPS CAP --------- PICK UP ---------
   
7 7:26 AM LARIAT & SADDLE (NE) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
8 7:28 AM CANTLE & LASSO --------- PICK UP ---------
   
9 7:29 AM LASSO & HALTER --------- PICK UP ---------
   
10 7:31 AM LASSO & BUCKBOARD (S)(HARD RIGHT) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
11 7:33 AM LARIAT & CHECKREIN (NW) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
12 7:35 AM LARIAT & BLANKET (N) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
13 7:36 AM LARIAT & SINGLETREE (SE) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
14 7:38 AM LARIAT & WHIPPLETREE --------- PICK UP ---------
   
15 7:40 AM LARIAT & WAGON WHEEL --------- PICK UP ---------
   
16 7:42 AM LARIAT & BRIDLE (N) --------- PICK UP ---------
   

17 7:56 AM 14450 CROSSROADS LOOP(CROSSROADS
LP & GRAHAM CT) --------- PICK UP ---------

   
18 7:57 AM MOUNTAIN VIEW LOOP & POLE CT --------- PICK UP ---------



           
09/17/2024 TRIP DETAILS - STOPS ONLY FOR WEB Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
   
19 7:58 AM BUTTE PL & MOUNTAIN VIEW LOOP --------- PICK UP ---------
   
20 8:03 AM 14774 BLUEGRASS LOOP --------- PICK UP ---------
   
21 8:06 AM 14994 BLUEGRASS LOOP --------- PICK UP ---------
   
22 8:09 AM CROSSROADS LOOP & MCKENZIE RD (E) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
23 8:15 AM SISTERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -------- DROP OFF --------
   
24 8:15 AM SISTERS MIDDLE SCHOOL -------- DROP OFF --------
   
25 8:15 AM SISTERS HIGH SCHOOL -------- DROP OFF --------
   
26 8:17 AM 15100 HWY 242 -------------------------------
           
  


